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PĞYTY AZBESTOWO- CEMENTOWE

FALISTE

ISTNIEJłCE ĞACENIE

ISTNIEJłCE KROKWIE 8X20CM

+ 5.10

+ 0.60

+ 2.70

+ 2.05

+ 2.70

+ 2.05

Ŝciana ogniowa gr. 30cm

PRZEKRčJ A-A,  SKALA 1:50

   PRZEKRčJ- INWENTARYZACJA 

BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY WIELORODZINNY

PROJ-REM

PĞYTY AZBESTOWO- CEMENTOWE

FALISTE

ISTNIEJłCE ĞACENIE

ISTNIEJłCE KROKWIE 8X20CM


